CAT0424 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www..Lightstartech.com
Polarization Maintaining Optical Circulator (Pulse Power)
Features：
Low Insertion Loss
High Extinction Ratio and High Isolation
High stability and reliability
Application：

CAT0424 REV01
Lightstar Technology Co. www..Lightstartech.com
Ordering Information：
PMOC Wavelength Ports Axis
Alignment Fiber Type Package Pigtail
Type Length Connector
PMOC=
PMCIR
1064=1064nm 3=3
Ports
4=4
Ports
F=Fast
Axis
Blocked
1=PM980
2=FUD 3561
S=Specify
0=φ5.5×L35mm
1=90*20*9.5mm
2=Glass tube
S=Specify
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=MU
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify